


Peru Center Road Resurfacing

Townline 12 Rd. to SR 162

Existing Pavement 20' ft. x 13,200 ft. = 29,300SY

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Price	Costs
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	254	Pavement Planing 1.5" - 2" Avg., As Per Plan	29,400	SY	\$2.00	\$58,800.00
3	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY	2,940	GAL	\$3.00	\$8,820.00
4	441	Patching of Planed Surfaces	100	TN	\$80.00	\$8,000.00
5	441	Asphalt Conctete Surface Type 1 (PG64-22) 1.5" Avg. Thickness, As Per Plan	1650	CY	\$150.00	\$247,500.00
6	441	Asphalt Conctete Surface Type 1 (PG64-22) 2" Avg. Thickness (Drives), As Per Plan	4	CY	\$140.00	\$560.00
7	614	Maintainance of Traffic	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
8	614	Temp Centerline, Class II 642 Paint	2.5	MI	\$400.00	\$1,000.00
9	617	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate, As Per Plan	150	CY	\$70.00	\$10,500.00
10	623	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00
11	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
12	642	Edge Line, Type 1	5	MI	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
13	642	Center Line, Type 1	3	MI	\$700.00	\$1,750.00
14	Spec	Contingencies	1	LS	\$7,770.00	\$7,770.00

TOTAL \$355,000.00


 Lee E. Tansey, P.E., P.S.
 Huron County Engineer

